Team Naam
1 De Blankers
2 Van Dijk
3 Bertie en Jeffrey
4 ) en g Apeldoorn
5 De Jong's
6 Bestfriends
7 Black fish
8 GuCo
9 team jong/polie
10 Abfahrt
11 Rodbreakers
12 Barrebeelen
13 Hengelsport Apeldoorn
14 Samen sterk
15 Vijfschaft & Smid
16 HJG Drescher
17 de Haantjes
18 Team Van der Wilt
19 HSV Den Helder

Uitslag Barbeelkoppelwedstrijd 7 oktober 2023

Voornaam 1
Herman
Kevin
Bert
Jordy
Richard
Tim
Norbert
Cor
Theo
Steffen
Daniel
Bob
Charles
Edgar
Daniél
Olaf
Fons
Hans
Pierre

Naam 1
Tromp

van Dijk
Essink
Rutgers

de Jong
Bottenberg
Gazdag

van den Hoek
de Jong
Kleideiter
Kempenk
de jong
Schoemaker
Hanekamp
Smid
Gottsacker
de Haan
van der Wilt
van Dorst

Voornaam 2
Arjan
Robin
Jeffrey
Geert
Albert
Luuk
Zoltan
Guus
Gerwin
Florian
Philip
Jan

Eef
Rico Jan
Jan
Dennis
Jean
Ronald
Willem

Naam 2
van Ommen
van Dijk
Rijke

Vegt

de Jong
Veenman
Focze
Janssen
Polinder
Blischke

de Rooij

de Jong
Baerends
Roering
Vijfschaft
Schlichter
de Haan
van der Wilt
Lamens

Barbeel aantal
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11

Totaal cm barbeel
292
113
72
64
59
45

645

Totaal cm witvis
261
266
454
114
223
303

1082
643
589
366
253
225
160
157
138

89
57
45

0

5425



